Stormwater Template (Design-Bid-Build)

Classic WBS Layout*
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Activity ID Activity Name

Stormwater Template (Design-Bid-Build)

Input/Output Discipline Interfaces

SC.60.30 Environmental Review Summary

DES.20.20 Surveying Data

PM.01.30 WSDOT Project Management Plan (PMP)
DES.50.40 Native Soil Exploration

PSE.50.40 60 Percent Constructability Review - general plans
DES.180.10 Design Approval

DES.180.50  Project Development Approval

Stormwater/Hydraulics/Drainage
HYD.1020 Stormwater and Hydraulic Assessment
Type A Hydraulics Report

HYD.1030 Preliminary Type A Hydraulic Report, submit to RHE
HYD.1040 Stormwater BMP Maintenance Plan

HYD.1050 Intermediate Type A Report, submit to RHE
HYD.1060 Hydraulic Report Concurrence by State Hydraulics

Office

Schedule Template Use Instructions:

Original [ Start
Duration

175 11/01/2024

10 11/01/2024
20 11/18/2024
10 01/03/2025
30 01/17/2025

0

0

0
145 12/18/2024

10 12/18/2024
95 03/04/2025

30 03/04/2025

10 04/15/2025
45 04/15/2025

20 06/18/2025

Finish

07/17/2025

11/15/2024
12/17/2024
01/16/2025
03/03/2025
04/14/2025
06/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025

01/02/2025
07/17/2025

04/14/2025

04/28/2025
06/17/2025

07/17/2025

1. Modify the start date and activity durations as required for the project.
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2. Activity durations below the "Stormwater/Hydraulics/Drainage" WBS category are typical but should be confirmed by the Region Hydraulics Office during schedule endorsement.

3. The following activities are completed post construction once as-builts are approved:

4. Projects with Fish Passage or Water Crossing elements should refer to additional schedule template resources at https://wsdot.wa.gov/engineering-standards/design-topics/hydraulics-hydrology

-FlnaF'Py erio& of thls template is located within the P6 database: WSDOT-Production / Statewide Templates
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